• 	 Energy efficient
•	 Long life — Up to 10,000 hours average life
•	 Low mercury  — Less than 2mg per lamp
• 	 2700K & 4100K Color temperatures
• 	 Tri-Phosphor coating — High color rendering (80+ CRI)
USHIO America, Inc. • www.ushio.com
COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS
FOR GENERAL LIGHTING
USHIO Coilights™ have an ultra compact shape that allows
for maximum axial and radial light distribution and less
trapping and light absorption. This allows for true incandescent
A-lamp replacement and more efficient reflector lamps.
Coilights™ are an energy efficient alternative to higher wattage
incandescent lamps with up to 10 times more life.
Distributed by:
FLUORESCENT LAMPS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
	 13W...............................................60W incandescent
	 15W...............................................65W incandescent
	 18W...............................................75W incandescent
	 23W...............................................75W incandescent
	 26W...............................................100W incandescent
	 USHIO	 Incandescent
	 Coilight™ &	 “A” Line
	Coilight™ Reflector Series	 Equivalent
Form No. S-CFL/R-1013
COILIGHT™ & COILIGHT™ REFLECTOR
SERIES
GU24
& E26
BASES
Form No. S-CFL/R-1013:  The specifications on this sheet supercede all previously published specifications and
may be subject to change for design and specification improvement without prior notice.
© 2012 USHIO America, Inc. All rights reserved.
Scan with a smartphone
to view this product online.
• 	 Integrated electronic ballast
•	 Same light profile as incandescent lamps
• 	 Reflector lamps for area lighting
•	 E26 and GU24 base types
COMPACT FLUORESCENT
Medium E26 Base, 2-Pin Base GU24
CRI 80+ , Universal Burn Position
	 		  Coilight™ — E26 Base
	 13	 3000443	 CF13CLT/2700/E26	 1.8	 104.14	 4.1	 2700	 825	 10000	 12500	 10
	 13	 3000552	 CF13CLT/4100/E26	 1.8	 104.14	 4.1	 4100	 800	 10000	 12500	 10
	 18	 3000553	 CF18CLT/2700/E26	 2.1	 114.30	 4.5	 2700	 1100	 10000	 12500	 10
	 18	 3000554	 CF18CLT/4100/E26	 2.1	 114.30	 4.5	 4100	 1100	 10000	 12500	 10
	 23	 3000157	 CF23CLT/2700/E26	 2.1	 124.46	 4.9	 2700	 1600	 10000	 12500	 10
	 23	 3000555	 CF23CLT/4100/E26	 2.1	 124.46	 4.9	 4100	 1600	 10000	 12500	 10
	 26	 3000556	 CF26CLT/4100/E26	 2.1	 129.54	 5.1	 4100	 1750	 10000	 12500	 10
			   Coilight™ — GU24 Base
	 13	 3000544	 CF13CLT/2700/GU24	 1.8	 86.36	 3.4	 2700	 800	 10000	 12500	 10
	 13	 3000545	 CF13CLT/4100/GU24	 1.8	 86.36	 3.4	 4100	 800	 10000	 12500	 10
	 18	 3000546	 CF18CLT/2700/GU24	 2.1	 109.22	 4.3	 2700	 1200	 10000	 12500	 10
	 18	 3000547	 CF18CLT/4100/GU24	 2.1	 109.22	 4.3	 4100	 1200	 10000	 12500	 10
	 23	 3000548	 CF23CLT/2700/GU24	 2.1	 127.00	 5.0	 2700	 1600	 10000	 12500	 10
	 23	 3000549	 CF23CLT/4100/GU24	 2.1	 127.00	 5.0	 4100	 1600	 10000	 12500	 10
	 26	 3000550	 CF26CLT/2700/GU24	 2.1	 132.08	 5.2	 2700	 1610	 10000	 12500	 10
	 26	 3000551	 CF26CLT/4100/GU24	 2.1	 132.08	 5.2	 4100	 1725	 10000	 12500	 10
		  	 PAR 38 — E26 Base
	 23	 3000559	 CF23PAR38/2700/E26	 4.8	 127.0	 5.0	 2700	 1100	 10000	 12500	 12
	 23	 3000560	 CF23PAR38/4100/E26	 4.8	 127.0	 5.0	 4100	 1100	 10000	 12500	 12
			   R 30 — E26 Base
	 15	 3000557	 CF15R30/2700/E26	 3.7	 137.16	 5.4	 2700	 700	 10000	 12500	 12
	 15	 3000558	 CF15R30/4100/E26	 3.7	 137.16	 5.4	 4100	 700	 10000	 12500	 12
USHIO America, Inc. • www.ushio.com
CHARACTERISTICS & SPECIFICATIONS
		  Ushio	 Ushio	 	 Dimensions	 	 Color	 Approx	 Average	 Commercial
	 Watts	 Ordering	 Lamp	 Dia	 MOL	 MOL	 Temp	 Lumens	 Rated Life*	 Life**	 Qty
	 (W)	 Code	 Description	 (in)	 (mm)	 (in)	 (K)	 (lm)	 (h)	 (h)
Coilights™ are not designed for dimming circuits or photocells
Coilights™ are not to be used in fully enclosed fixtures
without adequate ventilation
		Reliable operating temperatures 0º F to 120º F * Based on ANSI / IESNA standards of 3 hours per start
** Based on estimated commercial operating standards of 12 hours per start
Dia
Dia
Dia
Dia
MOLMOL MOL
MOL
Coilight / E26 Coilight / GU24 PAR 38 / E26 R30 / E26
Dia
Dia
Dia
Dia
MOLMOL MOL
MOL
Hg  - LAMP CONTAINS MERCURY
Manage in Accord with Disposal Laws
See: www.lamprecycle.org or 1-800-895-8842